
Print Date: 06-JUN-22 12:12 PM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: NOMANR

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

BBA (2 Year Program) Semester-4 Exam. 2021 Overall

1 / 1

BBA Semester-IV

Subject

Academic and Report Writing

Auditing

Business Taxation

Human Resource Management

Entrepreneurial Management

Foreign Exchange and Risk Management

Internship

         219

         219

         219

         219

         219

         219

         219

Appeared

         217

         215

         218

         217

         218

         217

         214

Passed

  99.09

  98.17

  99.54

  99.09

  99.54

  99.09

  97.72

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

BHBF405

BHBF426

BHBF427

BHBF429

BHBF430

BHBF431

INTRN


