University of the Punjab BBA (2 Year Program) Semester-4 Exam. 2021 Overall

Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

	Subject		Appeared	Passed	Pass%
BBA Semester-IV	BHBF405	Academic and Report Writing	219	217	99.09
	BHBF426	Auditing	219	215	98.17
	BHBF427	Business Taxation	219	218	99.54
	BHBF429	Human Resource Management	219	217	99.09
	BHBF430	Entrepreneurial Management	219	218	99.54
	BHBF431	Foreign Exchange and Risk Management	219	217	99.09
	INTRN	Internship	219	214	97.72

^{***} END OF REPORT ***